
 CLASSno  CLASS_TITLE  RIDER_NAME  Horse_Name BSRiderNumber  BSOwnerNumber  BSHorseNumber  OPEN?

09:30 85cm Clear Round Nicola Rooke Jack Ticket Ticket Ticket 

09:32 85cm Clear Round Marcus Richardson Quilty 49968 49968 434250

09:34 85cm Clear Round Paige Broadbent Fang 132413 132416 n/a

09:36 85cm Clear Round Timothy Slinger After Dark VI ALVPW O/R Ticket 

09:38 85cm Clear Round Christie Batty Doris 123456 123456 123456

09:40 85cm Clear Round Amy Taylor Good Boy 107504 107504 NA

09:42 85cm Clear Round Rebecca Chrisp Graziastrordinaria 156634 155705 415642

09:44 85cm Clear Round Victoria Baker Homeward Bound II 50479 OR 414140

09:46 85cm Clear Round Nicola Rooke Jack Ticket Ticket Ticket 

09:48 85cm Clear Round Harriet Bagley My Atlantic Mario 170154 170154 433227

09:50 85cm Clear Round Billy Davidson Otto tbc tbc tbc

09:52 85cm Clear Round Kate Holloway Whitewood 172897 Ticket SXKOT

09:54

10:15 British Novive/90cm Open Nicola Rooke Jack 12682 None AUVNW

10:17 British Novive/90cm Open Timothy Slinger After Dark VI ALVPW O/R Ticket 

10:19 British Novive/90cm Open Amy Taylor Good Boy 107504 107504 HKCJF BN

10:21 British Novive/90cm Open Rebecca Chrisp Graziastrordinaria 156634 155705 415642

10:23 British Novive/90cm Open Victoria Baker Homeward Bound II 50479 50479 414140 BN

10:25 British Novive/90cm Open Harriet Bagley My Atlantic Mario 170154 170154 433227

10:27 British Novive/90cm Open Billy Davidson Otto tbc tbc tbc

10:29 British Novive/90cm Open Kate Holloway Whitewood 172897 Ticket SZKOT

10:31 British Novive/90cm Open Holly gair LGS survivor 112363 15953 432765 Yes

10:33 British Novive/90cm Open Laura Hudson Mister R 98562 98562 395451 open

10:35 British Novive/90cm Open Angela Moran Cloney temple 159915 159915 421516 Open

10:37 British Novive/90cm Open Bea Handley Dizzee Rascal VI day ticket day ticket day ticket day ticket 

10:39 British Novive/90cm Open Reuben Kent Finn mc ginn 158314 15953 403774 Yes

10:41 British Novive/90cm Open Sara Blakey Ferndale Moscow bay 64565 64565 368307 Yes

10:43 British Novive/90cm Open Billy Davidson Ballinamona Park Hquinn tbc tbc tbc

10:45 British Novive/90cm Open CARA WILLIAMS Squeezers boy 172971 172971 N/A Yes

10:47 British Novive/90cm Open Carolyn Newman On N Over 161300 161300 421583 Yes

10:49 British Novive/90cm Open Christie Batty Blossom 105735 158789 418510 Open

10:51 British Novive/90cm Open Dannie gray Saint Sebastian 168278 168278 168278

10:53 British Novive/90cm Open Karl Fuller Jalocia Star 13823 13823 434774 British novice

10:55 British Novive/90cm Open Kerry armstrong Kerry armstrong 155705 155705 421167 Yes

10:57 British Novive/90cm Open Louis pern JB JHKFX Ticket Ticket 

10:59 British Novive/90cm Open Lucinda Atkinson Take the stage 144168 172627 434950 BN

11:01 British Novive/90cm Open Marcus Richardson Mountmellick II 49968 49968 429855

11:03 British Novive/90cm Open Nicola Rooke Marvin 12682 None IFSKP

11:05 British Novive/90cm Open paddy muir Crimson sky 112683 114571 433234

11:07 British Novive/90cm Open Sophie Clark Venezuela DH Z 162081 162080 414957 Yes



11:09 British Novive/90cm Open Tom Ingram Bowes chinook 161471 161471 426261

11:11 British Novive/90cm Open Holly gair Bowes milkyway 112363 101670 351563 Yes

11:13 British Novive/90cm Open Laura Hudson Sun spider 98562 98562 424572

11:15

11:40 Discovery/100 Open Jessica Quine Lalu TW 114148 Jessica Quine 434270 Discovery

11:42 Discovery/100 Open Marcus Richardson Cappanaleigh Ard RI 49968 49968 429137

11:44 Discovery/100 Open Holly gair Bowes milkyway 112363 101670 351563 Yes

11:46 Discovery/100 Open Billy Davidson Ballinamona Park Hquinn tbc tbc tbc

11:48 Discovery/100 Open CARA WILLIAMS Squeezers boy 172971 172971 N/A Yes

11:50 Discovery/100 Open Carolyn Newman On N Over 161300 161300 421583 Yes

11:52 Discovery/100 Open Christie batty Blossom 105735 158789 418510 Open 

11:54 Discovery/100 Open Dannie gray Saint Sebastian 168278 168278 168278

11:56 Discovery/100 Open Karl Fuller Jalocia Star 13823 13823 434774 Discovery

11:58 Discovery/100 Open Kerry armstrong Hoylihans rio royale 155705 155705 421167

12:00 Discovery/100 Open Louis Pern JB JHKFX Ticket Ticket 

12:02 Discovery/100 Open paddy muir crimson sky 112683 114571 433234 Discovery. Also can we go early in class

12:04 Discovery/100 Open Sophie Clark Venezuela DH Z 162080 162081 414957 Yes

12:06 Discovery/100 Open Tom Ingram Bowes Chinook 161471 161471 426261

12:08 Discovery/100 Open Laura Hudson Sun spider 98562 98562 424572

12:10 Discovery/100 Open Holly gair Millfall silver 112363 15953 428241 Yes

12:12 Discovery/100 Open Emily Jackson Oneida BZ 167854 167796 426509

12:14 Discovery/100 Open Hannah Atkinson Tregothan 97822 97822 433834

12:16 Discovery/100 Open Alicia Dempsey Bawnmore lady 157956 157955 418264

12:18 Discovery/100 Open Billy Davidson Killcannon BVS tbc tbc tbc

12:20 Discovery/100 Open Eamonn McIntyre Burnlea Bliss 92349 92349 423430

12:22 Discovery/100 Open Harriet Bagley George 170154 170154 ERDMP

12:24 Discovery/100 Open Heidi stewart Cavalier Clooney 44982 44982 402264 Open

12:26 Discovery/100 Open Jessica McCarthy Rocheby Yorkshire Pride 162469 162468 420638

12:28 Discovery/100 Open Jessica Quine Lionel III 114148 114148 433356 Discovery

12:30 Discovery/100 Open Julia Nelson Huzaar 20336 20336 411317 Open

12:32 Discovery/100 Open Liam Jones Flagmount Friend 140881 140881 433455

12:34 Discovery/100 Open Lily Edwards Fender Bender 171654 171653 405695 Discovery

12:36 Discovery/100 Open Lucinda Atkinson Millrose 144168 29547 431892 Discovery

12:38 Discovery/100 Open Rosalind olaney Carrickadawson for the future 57799 57799 434704

12:40 Discovery/100 Open Helen Berry Julien 168981 Na 431937

12:42 Discovery/100 Open Jade Pringle Speedy runaway 99048 99048 430299

12:44 Discovery/100 Open Rachael Slinger Shannondale Holley AEVOW O/R Ticket 

12:46 Discovery/100 Open Sarah Russell Femke Utika 70346 170255 432947 Discovery

12:48 Discovery/100 Open Holly gair Usita Champ 112363 15953 344389 Yes

12:50 Discovery/100 Open Victoria Baker Clorogue Ridge 50479 50479 428881 Discovery

12:52



13:15 105 Open Holly gair Balou bunny 112363 15953 416935

13:17 105 Open Alicia Dempsey Bawnmore lady 157956 157955 418264

13:19 105 Open Billy Davidson Killcannon BVS tbc tbc tbc

13:21 105 Open Eamonn McIntyre Burnlea Bliss 92349 92349 423430

13:23 105 Open Heidi stewart Heidi stewart 44982 44982 402264

13:25 105 Open Jessica McCarthy Rocheby Yorkshire Pride 162469 162468 420638

13:27 105 Open Julia Nelson Huzaar 20336 20336 411317

13:29 105 Open Liam Jones Flagmount Friend 140881 140881 433455

13:31 105 Open Lily Edwards Fender Bender 171654 171653 405695

13:33 105 Open Lucinda Atkinson Millrose 144168 29547 431892

13:35 105 Open Rosalind olaney Carrickadawson for the future 57799 57799 434704

13:37 105 Open Sarah Russell Annie VII 70346 70346 367251

13:39 105 Open Victoria Baker Clorogue Ridge 50479 OR 528881

13:41 105 Open Mark Ayre Mayfield Rocky 52159 52159 418951

13:43 105 Open Willa Bowman Emjay Master Vision 171811 166648 433822

13:45 105 Open Holly gair Cash man 10 112363 15953 416743

13:47 105 Open Alison Brown Penny Farthing VI 92961 92961 415799

13:49 105 Open Amy Hodgson Mr Touchwood 57594 57594 394972

13:51 105 Open Charlotte Johnson Drumrankin Gold 108104 108104 381362

13:53 105 Open Karl Fuller Ienna de Muze 13823 13823 428302

13:55 105 Open Maggie Dearnley Bridgepark cottage lady 166340 166340 423655

13:57 105 Open Mr Billy Luther IRN BRU SCAIS 143436 143436 420713

13:59 105 Open Tasmin Putt Kingswell Brightspark IGEDA IGEDA IGEDA

14:01 105 Open Victoria Baker Cantata 50479 OR 417712

14:03 105 Open Lucinda Atkinson Capital investment 144168 144168 Exkhx

14:05 105 Open john chadwick diamant aredis z 136681 136681 396413

14:07 105 Open Holly gair LGS survivor 112363 15953 432765

14:09

14:30 Newcomers/110 Open Alison Brown Penny Farthing VI 92961 92961 415799 Newcomers

14:32 Newcomers/110 Open Amy Hodgson Mr Touchwood 57594 57594 394972 Open

14:34 Newcomers/110 Open Charlotte johnson Drumrankin Golg 108104 108104 381362 Newcomers 

14:36 Newcomers/110 Open Karl Fuller Ienna de Muze 13823 13823 428302 Newcomers

14:38 Newcomers/110 Open Maggie Dearnley Bridgepark Cottage Lady 166340 166340 423655

14:40 Newcomers/110 Open Mr Billy Luther IRN BRU SCAIS 143436 Hmmmm143436 420713 Newc 

14:42 Newcomers/110 Open Tasmin Putt Kingswell Brightspark IGEDA IGEDA IGEDA

14:44 Newcomers/110 Open Victoria Baker Cantata 50479 OR 417712 New

14:46 Newcomers/110 Open john chadwick diamant aredis z 136681 136681 396413 open

14:48 Newcomers/110 Open Sarah Russell Loughrea Diamond 70346 70346 397934 Newcomers

14:50 Newcomers/110 Open Helen Berry Julien 168981 Na 431937

14:52 Newcomers/110 Open Jade Pringle Speedy runaway 99048 99048 430299

14:54 Newcomers/110 Open Rachael Slinger Shannondale Shagosha IJCVA O/R Ticket



14:56 Newcomers/110 Open Caroline Clayton Castlelawn Echo 65808 65808 414828

14:58 Newcomers/110 Open kerry dicken Faerlie familiar 161027 161027 421 765

15:00 Newcomers/110 Open Kieran Thurkettle Quo Simo 157515 157515 398227

15:02 Newcomers/110 Open Beth Smart Sandorâ€™s Legacy II 156749 156749 381051 Yes

15:04 Newcomers/110 Open Tracy Holder Celine Z 11 97395 o/r 425179 Newcomers

15:06 Newcomers/110 Open Charlotte Alpin Delanini 98751 98751 386708 Open

15:08 Newcomers/110 Open Alice Clennan Henry W 82477 38093 389018 Yes 

15:10 Newcomers/110 Open Paul Barker Miss independent B Paul Barker Hannah Barker 433522

15:12 Newcomers/110 Open Sarah Mousley Mr Selfridge 98625 Hannah Barker 400518

15:14 Newcomers/110 Open Connie Gill Omard Hawaii Lady 127267 127267 432002 Newcomers section

15:16 Newcomers/110 Open Molly oman Sgs bejewel 168056 168056 422611

15:18 Newcomers/110 Open Eleanor mercer Watsisname 134370 134370 432554 Newcomers 

15:20

15:40 Foxhunter/120 Alison Brown Penny Farthing VI 92961 92961 415799 Foxhunter

15:42 Foxhunter/120 Charlotte Alpin Delanini 98751 98751 386708 Open

15:44 Foxhunter/120 Alice Clennan Henry W 82477 38093 389018

15:46 Foxhunter/120 Paul Barker Serendipity boy 50254 Hannah Barker 431911 Yes 

15:48 Foxhunter/120 Sarah Mousley Mr Selfridge 98625 Hannah Barker 400518

15:50 Foxhunter/120 Connie Gill Omard Hawaii Lady 127267 127267 432002 Foxhunter section 

15:52 Foxhunter/120 Molly oman Sgs bejewel 168056 168056 422611

15:54 Foxhunter/120 Eleanor mercer Watsisname 134370 134370 432554 Foxhunter 

15:56 Foxhunter/120 Lucy Sugden Elbandani 152342 152342 399412

15:58 Foxhunter/120 Laura Hudson Halo van de eik 98562 98562 392434

16:00 Foxhunter/120 Lucy Sugden I am Quality TN 152342 152342 432971

16:02 Foxhunter/120 Ria Ginley Indekann HK 109765 109765 424667 Fox 

16:04 Foxhunter/120 lucinda Atkinson Spring revolution 144168 144168 377805 fox

16:06 Foxhunter/120 Paul Barker Strides Maureen 50254 Kate fellows 423900 Fox 

16:08

16:30 130cm Paul Barker Strides Maureen 50254 Kate fellows 423900 Yes 

16:32 130cm Ria Ginley Indekann HK 109765 109765 424667 Open

16:34 130cm Tracy Holder Crispina Z 97395 O/R 397957 Open

16:36 130cm Lucy Sugden Elbandani 152342 152342 399412

16:38 130cm Paul Barker GreenGrass 50254 Hannah Barker 400530 Yes 

16:40 130cm lucinda Atkinson spring revolution 144168 144168 377805 open 

16:42 130cm Laura Hudson Halo van de eik 98562 98562 392434

16:44 130cm Paul Barker Serendipity boy 50254 Hannah Barker 431911 Yes 

16:46 130cm Ria Ginley Achillus S 109765 109765 367556 Open 


